| LISOUD | 102243 |
|---|-------------------|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) | 000274421100 |
| (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 000274421100 |
| (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) | SECTITATION DE LE |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | E AN 9 47 |
| | THE THE |

Office Use Only

AL 10 PH 2: 21

ł

N. Cuffigen 11 1 3 2015

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

.

_____

.

٠

.

¥.

| | ACCOUNT NO. | : | 12000000 | 00195 | |
|--------------|---------------|---|------------|---------|--|
| | REFERENCE | : | 681349 | 8051791 | |
| | AUTHORIZATION | : | $\sqrt{1}$ | 1_ | |
| | COST LIMIT | : | \$72.5400 | Renan | |
| | | | | | |
| ORDER DATE : | June 24, 2015 | | | | |
| ORDER TIME : | 12:46 PM | | | | |
| ORDER NO. : | 681349-005 | | | | |
| CUSTOMER NO: | 8051791 | | | | |
| | | | | | |

g **€** , a the fi

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: LUGO ORGANIZATION LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

_....

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

| | me of the limited liability co | mpany: <u>LUGO ORGA</u> | NIZATION | LLC | | | . : |
|--|---|--|--|---|--|--|---|
| a) . | 3330 SOUTH WEST 21ST S | STREET | (b) |)3330 | SOUTH WEST 21ST ST | REET | |
| . * . | Principal office address of (<u>Note: MUST BE S</u> | , , , , | | | Mailing address of limited li (Note: MAY BE POST O | • • | y: ` |
| • • • | MIAMI, FL | 33145 | | | , FL 33145 | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 06/11/2015 | | | L15000 | 102243 | | _ |
| | Date of filing/registr | ration in Florida | 4. | | Document number | | |
| (a) | Corporation Service Com | nany | | | | | |
| • | Registered Agent and Registered O | | of the Florida | Dept. of St | tate: | | |
| • | 1201 Hays Street | • | | | | | |
| | | ST BE FLORIDA STREE | T ADDRESS | | | 2 Si | 281 |
| • | | | | • | | | ີແກ |
| | | | | | | المبيد : المبيد : الملي المرجد : الماني | Ę |
| | Tallahassee | , ł | L32301 | | | • 14 - 14 - 14 • 14 - 14 - 14 • 14 - 14 - 14 | Ĩ |
| | | | | | | | AH |
| · | | | | | | | |
| b) . | ROLAND LUGO | | | | _ | | |
| | ROLAND LUGO Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> | gent and/or NEW Register | ed Office add | iress: | | | <u>م</u> ي |
| | | gent and/or <u>NEW Register</u> | ed Office add | iress: | | | ڢ |
| | | | ed Office add | l <u>ress</u> : | | | ڢ |
| | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> | | ed Office add | <u> ress</u> : | | | ڢ |
| | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> 3330 South West 21st Stree | | ed Office add | lress: | | | ڢ |
| | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> 3330 South West 21st Stree | | ed Office add | l <u>ress</u> : | | | ڢ |
| | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> 3330 South West 21st Stree | et | ed Office add | lress: | | | ڢ |
| | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> 3330 South West 21st Stree <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>MIAMI</u> | et F | FL_ 33145 | | | | 9:47 |
| ne li | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> 3330 South West 21st Stree <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: MIAMI mited liability company is no | et F | FL_ 33145 aws of the | State of 1 | Florida, it is hereby confi | rmed that af | 9:47 |
| ie li chai nt w | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> <u>3330 South West 21st Street</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>MIAMI</u> mited liability company is nonge or changes are made, the vill be identical. Or, in the ca | et | FL_33145 aws of the of the regis liability co | State of I tered off mpany, i | ice and the business offic t is hereby confirmed that | e of the regit the change | 9.47 |
| ne li chai nt w | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> <u>3330 South West 21st Street</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>MIAMI</u> mited liability company is nonge or changes are made, the vill be identical. Or, in the care authorized by an affirmati | et t organized under the I Florida street address use of a Florida limited ve vote of the members | FL 33145 aws of the of the regis liability co s of the lim | State of I tered off mpany, i ited liabi | ice and the business offic t is hereby confirmed that lity company or as otherw | e of the regit the change | 9.47 |
| ne li chai nt w | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> <u>3330 South West 21st Street</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>MIAMI</u> mited liability company is nonge or changes are made, the vill be identical. Or, in the ca | et t organized under the I Florida street address use of a Florida limited ve vote of the members | FL 33145 aws of the of the regis liability co s of the lim he limited | State of 1 tered off mpany, i ited liabi ability co | ice and the business offic t is hereby confirmed that lity company or as otherw ompany. | e of the regit the change | 9.47 |
| ne lii chai nt w /we artic | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> <u>3330 South West 21st Street</u> <u>NEW Registered Office Address:</u> <u>MIAMI</u> mited liability company is nonge or changes are made, the vill be identical. Or, in the car re authorized by an affirmatic cles of organization or the op | et | FL 33145 aws of the of the regis liability co s of the lim he limited | State of I tered off mpany, i ited liabi | ice and the business offic t is hereby confirmed that lity company or as otherw ompany. GO | e of the regi t the change vise provide | 9.47 |
| ne li chan nt w /we artic | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> <u>3330 South West 21st Street</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>MIAMI</u> mited liability company is non nge or changes are made, the vill be identical. Or, in the ca- re authorized by an affirmati- cles of organization or the op <u>Manual Manual</u> | et t organized under the I Florida street address use of a Florida limited ve vote of the members erating agreement of the escentative of a member | L 33145 aws of the of the regis liability co s of the lim he limited l ROL | State of I tered off mpany, i ited liabi iability c AND LU | ice and the business offic t is hereby confirmed that lity company or as otherw ompany. GO Printed or typed name of s | e of the regi t the change vise provide | 9.47 Iter (s) d in |
| e li chan nt w /we artic gnau erebi visic obli | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered A</u> <u>3330 South West 21st Street</u> <u>NEW Registered Office Address:</u> <u>MIAMI</u> mited liability company is nonge or changes are made, the vill be identical. Or, in the car re authorized by an affirmatic cles of organization or the op | et | FL_33145 aws of the of the regis liability co s of the lim he limited l <u>ROL</u> | State of I tered off mpany, i ited liabi ability co AND LU | ice and the business offic t is hereby confirmed that lity company or as otherwompany. GO Printed or typed name of s | e of the regi t the change vise provide | 9 4 7 istere (s) d in |